Ferrule Union nut
Body
    mm-based tube
O.D.×I.D. Thickness
Tolerance
O.D. Thickness
3×2 0.5
±0.10

compliant with ISO 9001 and ISO 14001.
█ Cross-sectional structural drawing
	█ How to order
	█ Applicable pipe thread representation
	█ Applicable tube representation
	█ Applicable tube
This product is only applicable to PFA tubes. Other tubes, including quartz tubes, are not applicable.
For quartz tubes, use a Quartz fitting.
Pipe thread type
JIS tapered pipe thread American National Standard pipe thread
R1/8, Rc1/8 R1/4, Rc1/4 R3/8, Rc3/8 R1/2, Rc1/2 R3/4, Rc3/4 R1, Rc1 NPT1/8 NPT1/4 NPT3/8 NPT1/2 NPT3/4 NPT1
Representation 1 2 3 4 ６ ８ N1 N2 N3 N4 N6 N8
Tube type
Tube outside diameter
3 mm 4 mm 6 mm 8 mm 10 mm 12 mm 19 mm 25 mm 1/8″
(3.18 mm)
1/4″
(6.35 mm)
3/8″
(9.53 mm)
1/2″
(12.7 mm)
3/4″
(19 mm)
1″
(25.4 mm)
Representation 3 4 6 8 10 12 19 25 W1 W2 W3 W4 W6 W8
*	Tube outside diameter: 19 mm = 3/4 inches (W6)
A＝PTFE
B＝PFA
B=PFA
Male connector
through �tting
Applicable tube size
(Tube outside diameter: 8 mm)
Applicable pipe
thread size
(JIS tapered pipe thread R1/4)
Fitting material Union nut material
PILLAR FITTING™  Male Connector Through Fitting
Li
q